
2018 BROWNSVILLE FALL VARSITY

GOLF INVITATIONAL

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 San Benito 331 - 345 = 676 1 Mike Robles (San Benito) 73 - 80 = 153

2 Harlingen South 344 - 347 = 691 2 Alexis Mendoza (Donna High) 84 - 85 = 169

3 Donna High 349 - 355 = 704 * 3 Nick Dominguez (San Benito) 85 - 85 = 170

4 Weslaco High "B" 385 - 374 = 759 4 Logan Hardison (Harlingen South) 83 - 87 = 170

5 Brownsville Veterans 389 - 384 = 773 ** 5 Michael Burnias (Weslaco High B) 83 - 90 = 173

6 PSJA North 413 - 376 = 789 6 Armando Garcia (Harlingen South) 88 - 85 = 173

7 Weslaco East 432 - 402 = 834 7 Josh Salazar (San Benito) 86 - 88 = 174

8 Brownsville Pace 412 - 440 = 852 8 Johnny del Bosque (Donna High) 86 - 88 = 174

9 Edcouch-Elsa 483 - 464 = 947 9 Daniel Yznaga (Brownsville Veterans) 87 - 87 = 174

10 Mercedes 494 - 458 = 952 10 Jimi Abbott (Harlingen South) 88 - 87 = 175

11 Brownsville Lopez 519 - 519 = 1038 Isaac Casas (Harlingen South) 85 - 90 = 175

  * - won scorecard playoff

** - won scorecard playoff

Date:  Nov 30 - Dec 1, 2018 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  52 players

Course:  Riverbend GC (Brownsville)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Sunny and Calm  68°

Day 2:  Sunny and Calm  65°

 TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

52 players in the field

INDIVIDUALS

dnf Zach Herera (PSJA High) 96 - NS = NT

17 Alexis Cano (Donna High) 90 - 91 = 181



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

52 players in the field

1st San Benito 2nd Harlingen South

1 Mike Robles 73 - 80 = 153 10 Jimi Abbott 88 - 87 = 175

7 Josh Salazar 86 - 88 = 174 4 Logan Hardison 83 - 87 = 170

3 Nick Dominguez 85 - 85 = 170 6 Armando Garcia 88 - 85 = 173

15 Steve Falcon 87 - 92 = 179 10 Isaac Casas 85 - 90 = 175

dnf George Morin 121 - NS = NT 13 Malachi Peña 90 - 88 = 178

TEAM TOTAL:  331 - 345 = 676 TEAM TOTAL:  344 - 347 = 691

3rd Donna High 4th Weslaco High "B"

7 Johnny del Bosque 86 - 88 = 174 22 Jordan Cancino 97 - 89 = 186

19 Michael Garcia 91 - 92 = 183 21 Gavin Givilancz 93 - 92 = 185

13 Esteban Lopez 88 - 90 = 178 5 Michael Burnias 83 - 90 = 173

2 Alexis Mendoza 84 - 85 = 169 30 Riley McCaleb 112 - 103 = 215

25 Nick Ortiz 98 - 93 = 191

TEAM TOTAL:  349 - 355 = 704 TEAM TOTAL:  385 - 374 = 759

5th Brownsville Veterans 6th PSJA North

7 Daniel Yznaga 87 - 87 = 174 dnf Mark Villegas WD - 82 = NT

15 Michael Alvarez 94 - 85 = 179 12 Matthew Treviño 91 - 85 = 176

28 Emiliano Diaz 96 - 106 = 202 29 Tomas Arredondo 107 - 102 = 209

31 Jesse Saldaña 112 - 106 = 218 27 Angel Gonzalez 91 - 107 = 198

dnf Isaac Sanchez 112 - NS = NT 35 Joey Ramirez 124 - 107 = 231

TEAM TOTAL:  389 - 384 = 773 TEAM TOTAL:  413 - 376 = 789

7th Weslaco East 8th Brownsville Pace

23 Jaden Garcia 100 - 90 = 190 19 Rey Jimenez 86 - 97 = 183

23 Easton Villarreal 91 - 99 = 190 26 Cristian Garcia 92 - 101 = 193

32 Joshua Contreras 115 - 109 = 224 36 Marco Abete 114 - 119 = 233

34 Justin Castillo 126 - 104 = 230 39 Manny Beltran 120 - 123 = 243

TEAM TOTAL:  432 - 402 = 834 TEAM TOTAL:  412 - 440 = 852

9th Edcouch-Elsa 10th Mercedes

17 Nick Reyes 94 - 87 = 181 38 Richard Saucedo 124 - 118 = 242

43 Allen Aldape 124 - 129 = 253 33 Santiago Prado 115 - 110 = 225

45 Jesus Hernandez 135 - 122 = 257 47 Mario Bustamante 138 - 125 = 263

44 Landon Hernandez 130 - 126 = 256 37 Abel Flores 126 - 115 = 241

41 Lazaro Zuniga 129 - 115 = 244

TEAM TOTAL:  483 - 464 = 947 TEAM TOTAL:  494 - 458 = 952



11th Brownsville Lopez

39 Sergio Torres 118 - 125 = 243

42 Marco Cruz 119 - 131 = 250

46 Enrique Ibarra 134 - 127 = 261

48 Juan Garza 148 - 136 = 284

TEAM TOTAL:  519 - 519 = 1038



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Mike Robles San Benito 73 80 153

2 Alexis Mendoza Donna High 84 85 169

3 Nick Dominguez San Benito 85 85 170

4 Logan Hardison Harlingen South 83 87 170

5 Armando Garcia Harlingen South 88 85 173

6 Michael Burnias Weslaco High "B" 83 90 173

7 Josh Salazar San Benito 86 88 174

7 Johnny del Bosque Donna High 86 88 174

7 Daniel Yznaga Brownsville Veterans 87 87 174

10 Jimi Abbott Harlingen South 88 87 175

10 Isaac Casas Harlingen South 85 90 175

12 Matthew Treviño PSJA North 91 85 176

13 Malachi Peña Harlingen South 90 88 178

13 Esteban Lopez Donna High 88 90 178

15 Steve Falcon San Benito 87 92 179

15 Michael Alvarez Brownsville Veterans 94 85 179

17 Nick Reyes Edcouch-Elsa 94 87 181

17 Alexis Cano (Donna) INDIVIDUALS 90 91 181

19 Michael Garcia Donna High 91 92 183

19 Rey Jimenez Brownsville Pace 86 97 183

21 Gavin Givilancz Weslaco High "B" 93 92 185

22 Jordan Cancino Weslaco High "B" 97 89 186

23 Jaden Garcia Weslaco East 100 90 190

23 Easton Villarreal Weslaco East 91 99 190

25 Nick Ortiz Donna High 98 93 191

26 Cristian Garcia Brownsville Pace 92 101 193

27 Angel Gonzalez PSJA North 91 107 198

28 Emiliano Diaz Brownsville Veterans 96 106 202

29 Tomas Arredondo PSJA North 107 102 209

30 Riley McCaleb Weslaco High "B" 112 103 215

31 Jesse Saldaña Brownsville Veterans 112 106 218

32 Joshua Contreras Weslaco East 115 109 224

33 Santiago Prado Mercedes 115 110 225

34 Justin Castillo Weslaco East 126 104 230

35 Joey Ramirez PSJA North 124 107 231

36 Marco Abete Brownsville Pace 114 119 233

37 Abel Flores Mercedes 126 115 241

38 Richard Saucedo Mercedes 124 118 242

39 Manny Beltran Brownsville Pace 120 123 243

39 Sergio Torres Brownsville Lopez 118 125 243

41 Lazaro Zuniga Mercedes 129 115 244

42 Marco Cruz Brownsville Lopez 119 131 250

43 Allen Aldape Edcouch-Elsa 124 129 253

44 Landon Hernandez Edcouch-Elsa 130 126 256

45 Jesus Hernandez Edcouch-Elsa 135 122 257



46 Enrique Ibarra Brownsville Lopez 134 127 261

47 Mario Bustamante Mercedes 138 125 263

48 Juan Garza Brownsville Lopez 148 136 284

dnf George Morin San Benito 121 NS NT

dnf Isaac Sanchez Brownsville Veterans 112 NS NT

dnf Mark Villegas PSJA North WD 82 NT

dnf Zach Herera (PSJA) INDIVIDUALS 96 NS NT


